
Program Semester Type Subjects Instructor Date of Exam Day of Exam Time Venue
Applied Physics Osama Khaled 9/2/2026 Monday
Basic Mathematics Saba Anwar 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Application of ICT Aleema Ishfaq 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Functional English Hadiya Malik 12/2/2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies Umair Ul Haq 13/2/2026 Friday
Pakistan Studies Ayesha Khakwani 16/2/2026 Monday
Understanding of Holy Quran I Atta Ur Rehman 17/2/2026 Tuesday
Applied Physics Osama Khaled 9/2/2026 Monday
Programming Fundamentals Zumair Ali 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Occupational Health & Safety Osama Khaled 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Linear Algebra & Differential Equation / Linear Algebra Dua Amna 12/2/2026 Thursday
Network Analysis Dua Amna 13/2/2026 Friday
Discrete Structure Anshra 16/2/2026 Monday
Object Oriented Programming Dua Amna 9/2/2026 Monday
Complex Variables & Transforms Muhammad Afzaal 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Basic Electronics Aleema Ishfaq 13/2/2026 Friday
Family Life in 21st Century M. Mudasir Shafiq 16/2/2026 Monday
Digital Logic Design Ishfaq Ahmad 18/2/2026 Wednesday
Data Structure & Algorithms Samaira Zahoor 9/2/2026 Monday
Probability & Random Variable Jawad Hussain 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Computer Architecture & Organization Ameer Hamza 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Numerical Methods Saba Anwar 12/2/2026 Thursday
Introduction to Hadith & Seerah Atta Ur Rehman 13/2/2026 Friday
Ideology & Constitution of Pakistan Ayesha Khakwani 17/2/2026 Tuesday
Database Management Systems Ameer Hamza 9/2/2026 Monday
Microprocessor & Interfacing Techniques Maham Habib 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Computer Communication Networks Osama Khaled 12/2/2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies Umair Ul Haq 13/2/2026 Friday
Signals & Systems Tehseen Ilahi 17/2/2026 Tuesday
Design & Analysis of Algorithms Marium Khan 9/2/2026 Monday
Electric Circuit Muhammad Zahid 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Microprocessor & Interfacing Techniques Bilal Naseer 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Occupational Health & Safety Hadiya Malik 12/2/2026 Thursday
Basic Electronics Tehseen Ilahi 13/2/2026 Friday
Professional Ethics Zainab Munir 16/2/2026 Monday
Digital System Design Bilal Naseer 9/2/2026 Monday
Cloud Computing Ameer Hamza 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Image processing & Analysis / Medical Image Processing Zeeshan Haider 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Parallel & distributed computing Ameer Hamza 12/2/2026 Thursday
Software Engineering Imran Haider 13/2/2026 Friday
Applied Physics Osama Khaled 9/2/2026 Monday
Basic Mathematics Saba Anwar 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Application of ICT Aleema Ishfaq 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Functional English Hadiya Malik 12/2/2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies Umair Ul Haq 13/2/2026 Friday
Understanding of Holy Quran I Atta Ur Rehman 17/2/2026 Tuesday
Object Oriented Programming Dua Amna 9/2/2026 Monday
Engineering Mechanics II Tayyab Zakir 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Linear Algebra & Differential Equation Dua Amna 12/2/2026 Thursday
Network Analysis Dua Amna 13/2/2026 Friday
Discrete Structure Anshra 16/2/2026 Monday
Data Structures & Algorithms Samaira Zahoor 9/2/2026 Monday
Complex Variables & Transforms Muhammad Afzaal 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Electronic Devices & Circuits Bilal Naseer 12/2/2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies Umair Ul Haq 13/2/2026 Friday
Family Life in 21st Century Mudasir Shafiq 16/2/2026 Monday
Digital Logic Design Ishfaq Ahmad 18/2/2026 Wednesday
Application to ICT / Computer Fundamentals Zarish Amjad 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Electric Circuit Tausif Zahid 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Functional English Hadiya Malik 12/2/2026 Thursday
Calculus & Analytical Geometry Anshra 13/2/2026 Friday
Understanding of Holy Quran I Atta Ur Rehman 17/2/2026 Tuesday
Data Structure & Algorithms Samaira Zahoor 9/2/2026 Monday
Complex Variables & Transforms Muhammad Afzaal 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Electronic Devices & Circuits / Basic Electronics Bilal Naseer 12/2/2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies Umair Ul Haq 13/2/2026 Friday
Sociology for Engineers Osama Khaled 16/02/2026 Monday
Digital Logic Design Ishfaq Ahmad 18/02/2026 Wednesday
Machine Learning Muhammad Afzaal 9/2/2026 Monday
Expository Writing Maham Habib 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Computer Communication Networks Osama Khaled 12/2/2026 Thursday
Electromagnetic Theory Samaira Zahoor 13/2/2026 Friday
Signals & Systems Tehseen Ilahi 17/2/2026 Tuesday
Instrumentation & Measurement Anshra 9/2/2026 Monday
Entrepreneurship / Engineering Economics Maham Habib 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Power System Analysis Muhammad Zahid 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Power Generation Tehseen Ilahi 13/2/2026 Friday

8th Regular Power System (Stability & Control) Ishfaq Ahmad 9/2/2026 Monday
Applications of ICT Zainab Munir 9/2/2026 Monday
Basic Mathematics / Basic Biology Saba Anwar / Aleema Ishfaq 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Basic Electrical Engineering Saba Anwar 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Functional English Hadiya Malik 12/2/2026 Thursday
Islamic Studies Umair Ul Haq 13/2/2026 Friday
Applied Physics Zumair Ali 16/2/2026 Monday
Biochemistry Maham Habib 9/2/2026 Monday
Physiology I Hadiya Malik 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Expository Writing Zainab Munir 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Linear Algebra & Differential Equations Dua Amna 12/2/2026 Thursday
Civics & Community Engagement Zainab Munir 13/2/2026 Friday
Family Life in 21st Century Mudasir Shafiq 16/2/2026 Monday
Rehabilitation Engineering Zarish Amjad 9/2/2026 Monday
Digital Logic Design Zeehsan Haider 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Signals & Systems Dua Amna 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Biomedical Electronics Zumair Ali 12/2/2026 Thursday
Biostatistics Jawad Hussain 13/2/2026 Friday
Biomedical Instrumentation II Hadiya Malik 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Medical Image Processing Zeeshan Haider 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Biomedical Control System / Linear Control System Ishfaq Ahmad 12/2/2026 Thursday
Modelling & Simulation Zumair Ali 16/2/2026 Monday
Medical Imaging Aleema Ishfaq 9/2/2026 Monday
Engineering Management Fatima Tu Zahra 10/2/2026 Tuesday
Technical Report Writing Hadiya Malik 11/2/2026 Wednesday
Artificial Intelligence Saba Anwar 12/2/2026 Thursday
Hospital Information System Zainab Munir 13/2/2026 Friday
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